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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of . each class of securities (IX)
No. of Paﬁl No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid ai d_}; shares shares held [ total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity g ui P underlying (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights asa %
(I) (I1I) shares held sl?ar(te}; Depository (IV)+HV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
i Total
(@) held (v) | Receipts (V) | (VD) (A+BC2) Class |Class | o [ vorn
cor X - otal (oL
g A rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Ui Efn || ;0 63100 63100 85 63100 63100 | 837
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 98599 98599 13.28 98599 98599 |13.08
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 161699 161699 21.78 161699 161699 | 21.45
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 11 161699 161699  |21.78 161699 161699 | 21.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
() nominal share 380 39601 39601 5.33 50801 50801 |6.74
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(1)) Bodies Corporate 12 541200 541200 72.89 541200 541200 | 71.81
Sub-Total (B)(4) 392 580801 580801 78.22 592001 592001 | 78.55
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
392 580801 580801 7822 592001 592001 | 78.55
(B)(1)+B)(2)HB)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 403 742500 742500 100 753700 753700 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 403 742500 742500 100 753700 753700 | 100







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hargovind Bajaj

Kush Bajaj

Lav Bajaj

Gangabisan Bajaj (HUF)

Rohit Bajaj

Bina Bajaj

Gayatridevi Bajaj

PAN (II)

ACJPB6308D

AHIPB9961A

AHIPB9960B

AABHG6956N

AALPBY517E

ACJPB6310K

AAMPB9398N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[ 35}

.92

0.67

0.67

0.4

0.13

0.94

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg:X

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

Class eg:y

Total

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.66

0.66

0.4

0.13

0.93

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.67

0.4

0.13

0.94

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21700

4950

4950

1000

7000

3000

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Kumkum Bajaj

Sunil Bajaj

Varun Bajaj

Vinod K Bajaj

Ashish Bajaj

Shakuntala Bajaj

Kanika Bajaj

PAN (IT) ACIPB6285H

ACLPB3366R

AKKPB4493L

ACJPB6313L

ACJPB6309C

ACJPB6411D

ABSPB9946K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8000

7950

1550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8000

7950

1550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.08

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8000

7950

1550

Class eg:y

Total 8000

7950

1550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 108
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8000

7950

1450

Reason for not providing PAN







Click here to go back

Total

63100







1

Bodies Corporate

VIDARBHA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED

AABCV4599D

Click here to go back

1




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAJAJ TRADE
DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BAJAJ
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PROSPEROUS
FINANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

ROHIT
TECHSERVE
LIMITED

ROHIT
POLYTEX
LIMITED

TWINSTAR
PLASTICOATS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BAJAJ
GLOBAL
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACBI1808Q

AAACB1540R

AAACP6824C

AAACR2208L

AAACR9342K

AAACT4521C

AAACB5342F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.81

498

35

7.41

9.97

498

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

Class eg:y

Total

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.7

491

3.45

7.3

9.82

491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.81

498

35

7.41

9.97

498

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21000

26000

26000

55000

37000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares







Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 8

9

10

Name of the SIDHI VINIMAY PRIVATE
Shareholders (I) LIMITED

RIDHI VINIMAY PRIVATE
LIMITED

BAJAJ CHEMOPLAST (INDIA)
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AADCS7150D

AABCR3608K

AAACB1488Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 111000
held (IV)

111000

11000

541000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 111000
W)+ (VD

111000

11000

541000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.95

14.95

1.48

72.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X 111000

111000

11000

541000

Class egy

Total 111000

111000

11000

541000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1ab7s

14.73

1.46

71.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.95

14.95

1.48

72.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

111000

11000

287000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under







