General information about company							
Scrip code	512271						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN							
Name of the company	TASHI INDIA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Tal	ole I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of s	pecified securities				
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	ttegory of shareholder (III) Nos. Of shareholders (IIII) paid up equity shares held (IV) paid (IV) paid up equity shares held (V) Receipts (VI) shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI)	older Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IIV)	Total as a
		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	161699			161699	21.78	161699		161699	21.45
(B)	Public	392	580801			580801	78.22	592001		592001	78.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	403	742500			742500	100	753700		753700	100

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category of	of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II) Convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Wa (a)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	-(X/II) + (X/) A = -0/	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				21.78					158599			
(B)	Public				78.22					287101	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					445700	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholdii	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promoter Gr	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			(IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pron	noter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	63100			63100	8.5	63100		63100	8.37
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	98599			98599	13.28	98599		98599	13.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	161699			161699	21.78	161699		161699	21.45
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	161699			161699	21.78	161699		161699	21.45
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding patte	rn of the Pub	olic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	c)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign))									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	380	39601			39601	5.33	50801		50801	6.74
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	541200			541200	72.89	541200		541200	71.81
Sub-Total (B)(4)		392	580801			580801	78.22	592001		592001	78.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		392	580801			580801	78.22	592001		592001	78.55
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding patte	rn of the Nor	n Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)		403	742500			742500	100	753700		753700	100
Total (A+B+C)		403	742500			742500	100	753700		753700	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Grou	ıp					
(1)	Indian	tian										
(a)	8.5							60000				
(d)				13.28					98599			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				21.78					158599			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				21.78					158599			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (D	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				5.33					101	0	0	0
(1)				72.89					287000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				78.22					287101	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				78.22					287101	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					445700			
Total (A+B+C				100					445700			

			Individuals/H	lindu undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hargovind Bajaj	Kush Bajaj	Lav Bajaj	Gangabisan Bajaj (HUF)	Rohit Bajaj	Bina Bajaj	Gayatridevi Baja
PAN (II)	ACJPB6308D	AHIPB9961A	AHIPB9960B	AABHG6956N	AALPB9517E	ACJPB6310K	AAMPB9398N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21700	4950	4950	3000	1000	7000	3000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21700	4950	4950	3000	1000	7000	3000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	0.67	0.67	0.4	0.13	0.94	0.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				•
Class eg:X	21700	4950	4950	3000	1000	7000	3000
Class eg:y							
Total	21700	4950	4950	3000	1000	7000	3000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.88	0.66	0.66	0.4	0.13	0.93	0.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	0.67	0.67	0.4	0.13	0.94	0.4
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XII	I)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21700	4950	4950	0	1000	7000	3000
	viding PAN		1	1			

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group
marenoider type	Tromoter Group	1 Tollioter Group	1 Tomoter Group	Tromoter Group	1 Tomoter	1 Tomoter Group	Tromoter Group

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kumkum Bajaj	Sunil Bajaj	Varun Bajaj	Vinod K Bajaj	Ashish Bajaj	Shakuntala Bajaj	Kanika Bajaj
PAN (II)	ACJPB6285H	ACLPB3366R	AKKPB4493L	ACJPB6313L	ACJPB6309C	ACJPB6411D	ABSPB9946K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8000	7950	1550	0	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8000	7950	1550	0	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.07	0.21	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	8000	7950	1550	0	0	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	8000	7950	1550	0	0	0	0
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.06	1.05	0.21	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.07	0.21	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	8000	7950	1450	0	0	0	0
		-		-	-	-	

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	63100
Class eg:y	
Total	63100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.5
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

n .	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIDARBHA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AABCV4599D	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98599	98599				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98599	98599				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.28	13.28				
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	98599	98599				
Class eg:y						
Total	98599	98599				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.08	13.08				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.28	13.28				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	98599	98599				

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

				ate			
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the	BAJAJ TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	BAJAJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	PROSPEROUS FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED	ROHIT TECHSERVE LIMITED	ROHIT POLYTEX LIMITED	TWINSTAR PLASTICOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	BAJAJ GLOBAL LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACB1808Q	AAACB1540R	AAACP6824C	AAACR2208L	AAACR9342K	AAACT4521C	AAACB5342F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21000	58000	37000	26000	55000	74000	37000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21000	58000	37000	26000	55000	74000	37000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	7.81	4.98	3.5	7.41	9.97	4.98
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	21000	58000	37000	26000	55000	74000	37000
Class eg:y							
Total	21000	58000	37000	26000	55000	74000	37000
Total Voting rights	2.79	7.7	4.91	3.45	7.3	9.82	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	7.81	4.98	3.5	7.41	9.97	4.98
Number of Locked i	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21000	0	26000	26000	55000	0	37000
Reason for not provi	iding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of	of shares						

ub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		0
		'	!				

		Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIDHI VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	RIDHI VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	BAJAJ CHEMOPLAST (INDIA) LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCS7150D	AABCR3608K	AAACB1488Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111000	111000	11000	541000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111000	111000	11000	541000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.95	14.95	1.48	72.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	111000	111000	11000	541000
Class eg:y				
Total	111000	111000	11000	541000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.73	14.73	1.46	71.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.95	14.95	1.48	72.86
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	111000	11000	287000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	n of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

b-category (i)	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
o outogory (iii)	<u> </u>			<u> </u>